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Position
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Sergeant
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
County Executive Officer
Psychiatrist
Sergeant
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
District Attorney
Undersheriff
Sergeant
Psychiatrist
Executive Manager
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Assistant Sheriff
Assistant Sheriff
Sergeant
Psychiatrist
Director OC Waste & Recycling
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Assistant Sheriff

Sergeant

Other Positions Held County

Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County

Department
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Sheriff-Coroner
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency

County Executive Office

Health Care Agency
Sheriff-Coroner
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
District Attorney
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Health Care Agency
District Attorney
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner

Health Care Agency

OC Waste & Recycling

Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Sheriff-Coroner

Sheriff-Coroner

Total Wages

$416,836
$358,987
$345,641
$329,625
$325,731
$313,516
$310,062
$297,178
$295,850
$292,524
$291,598
$287,873
$287,509
$283,952
$283,156
$280,137
$271,465
$261,787
$260,134
$258,793
$257,912
$257,636
$257,088
$255,455
$255,373
$253,283
$253,218
$253,077
$252,760
$252,388
$252,014



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist

Public Defender
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Executive Manager
Sergeant

Airport Director
Commander
Investigator
Sergeant
Commander
Lieutenant
Sergeant

Sergeant

Executive Manager
County Probation Officer
Sergeant

Sergeant

Sergeant
Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
County Counsel
Psychiatrist
Commander
Physician IlI
Executive Manager
Executive Manager
Director Of Public Health
Director, Health Care Agency

Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County

Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Public Defender
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
County Counsel
Sheriff-Coroner
John Wayne Airport
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
District Attorney
Probation
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
County Counsel
Health Care Agency
Sheriff-Coroner
Health Care Agency
Public Defender
County Executive Office
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency

$251,837
$250,902
$249,733
$248,941
$247,715
$246,445
$244,842
$244,372
$244,319
$241,985
$241,444
$240,771
$240,717
$240,560
$240,305
$240,279
$240,263
$239,097
$238,005
$237,959
$237,853
$236,721
$236,711
$236,660
$236,510
$236,083
$235,746
$235,621
$234,944
$234,596
$234,437
$234,386



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Psychiatrist
Psychiatrist
Sergeant
Administrative (Spl)
Sheriff-Coroner
Executive Manager
Executive Manager
Sergeant

Executive Manager
Sergeant
Investigator
Sergeant

Executive Manager
Psychiatrist
Physician Il - Correctional
Executive Manager
Physician Il - Correctional
Investigator
Captain

Sergeant
Psychiatrist
Physician Il - Correctional
Commander
Lieutenant
Sergeant

Captain

Executive Manager
Sergeant

Executive Manager
Executive Manager
Deputy Sheriff Il

Executive Manager

Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County

Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Sheriff-Coroner
Health Care Agency
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
District Attorney
Sheriff-Coroner
Social Services Agency
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
District Attorney
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Public Defender
Health Care Agency
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Health Care Agency
Health Care Agency
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
County Counsel
District Attorney
Sheriff-Coroner
Public Defender

$234,221
$233,983
$233,952
$233,498
$233,323
$232,456
$232,406
$232,339
$232,272
$232,239
$231,970
$231,953
$230,827
$230,590
$230,362
$230,351
$230,162
$229,863
$229,324
$229,207
$228,901
$228,079
$227,519
$227,352
$227,141
$225,936
$225,922
$225,099
$224,102
$223,914
$223,611
$222,956



96. Sergeant
97. Executive Manager
98. Sergeant
99. Sergeant
100.  Sergeant

Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County

Sheriff-Coroner
County Counsel
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner

Sheriff-Coroner

$222,510
$222,491
$222,479
$222,237
$221,735



